
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 545.
E 1053.30 FT, S 27 DEG W 938.25 
FT FOR POB, CONT S 386.26 FT TO 

WHITE TAMARRA K/WHITE DAVID W
651 SW WATSON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-115
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERNICE BRADFORD

TAMARRA & DAVID WHI

0957/2702 5/12/2002 WD Q I 01 107,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONALMTG A

BERNICE BRADFORD
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8035 SFR 61,000 02/03/1994

2004HX Base Yr

651 SW WATSON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,330 103.7900 116.24 387,079 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 3006

BAS 768 100 768 58,027

BAS 2,238 100 2,238 169,094

FOP 50 30 15 1,134

FOP 160 30 48 3,627

FOP 208 30 62 4,685

FOP 344 30 103 7,782

UOP 216 20 43 3,249

UOP 264 20 53 4,005

4,248 3,330 251,601

FOP= W43 S8 BAS= S42 FOP= S8 E10 S8 E8 N16 W18$ E18 S16 E14
S2 E6 N2 E11 N10 FOP= N20W8 S20 E8$ W8 N20 E2 UOP= E6 N36 W6
S36$ N28 W43$ E43 N8$ PTR= N30 BAS= N24 W32 S5 FOP= W5 S10 E5
N10$ S19 E7 UOP= S11 E24 N11 W24$ E25$ S30$.
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8
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 11 121.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 908

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 19 342.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,026

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 280.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 560

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 480

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,944

9 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 40 50 2,000.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 16,000

26,318

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


